
COLBY HIGH SCHOOL
1890 South Franklin

Colby, Kansas  67701
www.colbyeagles.org

Telephone (785) 460 - 5300
Fax (785) 460 - 5350

_____________________________________________________________________________
Principal AD / Asst. Principal
Troy Keiswetter Larry B. Gabel

BASEBALL “2015”

03/31/15 Tues. JV/V @ Dodge City 4:00

04/02/15 Thurs. JV/V @ Holcomb 4:00

04/06/15 Mon. JV @ Burlington 5:00

04/10/15 Fri. JV/V w / Ulysses 4:00

04/14/15 Tues. JV/V @ Russell 4:00

04/16/15 Thurs. JV w / Burlington 6:00

04/17/15 Fri. JV/V w / Hugoton 4:00

04/21/15 Tues. JV/V w / Goodland 4:00

04/24/15 Fri. JV/V @ Liberal 4:00

05/01/15 Fri. JV/V @ Scott City 4:00

05/07/15 Thurs. JV/V @ Lakin 4:00

05/14/15 Thurs. JV/V w / Hays-TMP 4:00

05/18-23/15 Mon. Regional Tournament @ TBA

05/28-29/15 Fri. State Tournament @ Salina

6-2-14


